
ASL Enabled Buildings 
NOTE: 
 1) ASL is not the same as Closed Captioning which is available in all buildings using 
an NTSC system (North and South America).  
2) ASL is only available in North America on C-Band systems with a receiver setup to 
receive it.  
3) Any C-Band site with a Unity 552 receiver can be set up to receive ASL instead of 
the normal feed.  
4) To receive both standard and ASL broadcasts, two receivers are required. 
 

Property Number Address 

5003199 801 Kitchawan Rd 

 
Ossining, NY  10562 

 
United States 

5038669 554 S 490 E 

 
Burley, ID  83318 

 
United States 

5460042 600 NW Overhulse Dr 

 
Olympia, WA  98507 

 
United States 

5146496 2700 Roundrock Trl 

 
Plano, TX  75075 

 
United States 

5275725 1400 Westfall Rd 

 
Rochester, NY  14618 

 
United States 

5674654 144 W 15th St 

 
New York, NY  10011 

 
United States 

5009200 45 E Par St 

 
Orlando, FL  32804 

 
United States 

5142474 125 Columbus Ave 

 
New York, NY  10023 

 
United States 

5010772 2108 Eastland Dr 

 
Augusta, GA  30904 

 
United States 

5026202 12110 E Seventh St 

 Tulsa, OK  74128 

 
United States 



5254450 120 Stemmers Run Rd 

 
Baltimore, MD  21221 

 
United States 

5468329 4422 W Leon Ter 

 
Milwaukee, WI  53216 

 
United States 

5116716 6311 Wayburn Dr 

 
Salem, VA  24153 

 
United States 

5126215 11918 Ustick Rd 

 
Boise, ID  83713 

 
United States 

5418992 1150 Cole Rd 

 
Lilburn, GA  30047 

 
United States 

5019877 1803 Wasson Rd 

 
Big Spring, TX  79720 

 
United States 

5503922 835 S 500 W 

 
Provo, UT  84601 

 
United States 

5042712 421 Maurice Street N 

 
Twin Falls, ID  83301 

 
United States 

5695058 3440 S Signal Butte Rd 

 
Mesa, AZ  85212 

 
United States 

5876250 1865 S Higley Rd 

 
Gilbert, AZ  85295 

 
United States 

5482623 8140 Racine Trail 

 
Austin, TX  78717-4976 

 
United States 

5030951 2710 S Monaco Parkway 

 
Denver, CO  80224 

 
United States 

5482623 8140 Racine Trail 

 
Austin, TX  78717-4976 

 
United States 

5460042 600 NW Overhulse Dr 

 
Olympia, WA  98507 

 
United States 



5507871 3950 W Cedar Hills Dr 

 
Cedar Hills, UT  84062 

 
United States 

5151082 760 E 700 S 

 
Salt Lake City, UT  84102 

 
United States 

5042712 421 Maurice Street N 

 
Twin Falls, ID  83301 

 
United States 

5116716 6311 Wayburn Dr 

 
Salem, VA  24153 

 
United States 

5025311 102 N 132nd St 

 
Seattle, WA  98133 

 
United States 

5275105 2420 Park Ave 

 
Burley, ID  83318 

 
United States 

5026202 12110 E Seventh St 

 
Tulsa, OK  74128 

 
United States 

5482623 8140 Racine Trail 

 
Austin, TX  78717-4976 

 
United States 

5126215 3775 E Ustick Rd 

 
Meridian, ID  83646 

 
United States 

5062365 6901 E Kenyon Dr 

 
Tucson, AZ  85710 

 
United States 

5045037 4500 Paradise 

 
West Richland, WA  99353 

 
United States 

5000619 1998 W 900 N 

 
Lehi, UT  84043 

 
United States 

5376912 330 Vicksburg Ln 

 
Plymouth, MN  55447 

 
United States 

5038669 554 S 490 E 

 
Burley, ID  83318 

 
United States 



5503922 835 S 500 W 

 
Provo, UT  84601 

 
United States 

5010772 2108 Eastland Dr 

 
Augusta, GA  30904 

 
United States 

5468329 4422 W Leon Ter 

 
Milwaukee, WI  53216 

 
United States 

5142474 125 Columbus Ave 

 
New York City, NY  10023 

 
United States 

5418992 1150 Cole Rd 

 
Lilburn, GA  30047 

 
United States 

5142474 125 Columbus Ave 

 
New York City, NY  10023 

 
United States 

5146496 2401 Legacy Dr 

 
Plano, TX  75023 

 
United States 

5674654 15 Hamlet Road 

 
Levittown, NY  11756 

 
United States 

5275725 1400 Westfall Rd 

 
Rochester, NY  14618 

 
United States 

5330513 48851 Green Valley Rd 

 
Fremont, CA  95035 

 
United States 

 


